VMDA-H-X-6  Optical/Electrical SMPTE 292M/297M/259M & DVB/ASI
6 Channel Video Media Converters Distribution Amplifier
7010.02R         1 of 9
PRELIM
IN
ARY
ORDERING INFORMATION
VMDA - H - X - 6
DA OUTPUTS
6 = Six 75Ω Identical Elec. Outputs
TX/RX COMBINATION
2 = 1310nm FP Tx/PIN Rx
2M = 1310nm DFB Tx/PIN Rx
2L = 1310nm DFB Tx/APD Rx
3 = 1550nm DFB Tx/PIN Rx
3L = 1550nm DFB Tx/APD Rx
3-XX* = CWDM Tx/PIN Rx
3L-XX* = CWDM Tx/APD Rx
*where "XX" = CWDM Wavelengths
47 = 1470nm 55 = 1550nm
49 = 1490nm 57 = 1570nm
51 = 1510nm 59 = 1590nm
53 = 1530nm 61 = 1610nm
PROTOCOL
H = SMPTE 292M/297M/259M/305M/
       310M and DVB/ASI
     (143Mbps to 1.485Gbps)
FEATURES
Compatible with SMPTE 292M/297M/259M/305M/310M
and DVB/ASI standards
RoHS-6 compliant
One "ST" single mode optical input (SMPTE 297M)
One "ST" single mode optical output (SMPTE 297M)
One 75Ω BNC Electrical Input (SMPTE 292M/259M/
DVB/ASI)
Six 75Ω BNC Identical Electrical Outputs (SMPTE
292M/259M/DVB/ASI)
3 user selectable modes
Error free pathological pattern operation
Internally calibrated Digital Diagnostics Monitoring
Interface (DDMI)
Status indicating LEDs (signal presence, lock)
Typical wall plug with mini-XLR (included) or 12V
battery supply (not included)
APPLICATIONS
Studio and OB production events
Any time additional electrical outputs from a fiber feed
are required
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The VMDA-H-X-6 is the latest Product offering from the
Stratos Video Optic Line. This unique Distribution
Amplifier and Media Converter offers the end user the
flexibility needed for todays HD/SD Field Production
work.
The VMDA-H-X-6 is a unique device in that it offers the
end-user selectable modes for media conversion and
distribution of SMPTE 297M Compatible HD/SD Traffic.
Based on 3 efficient configurations, this device
accommodates situations most common to production
work.  Mode 1 allows for a fiber optic input signal to be
reclocked to fiber out and media converted to a
distributed 6 channel electrical output.  Mode 2
distributes an electrical input to 6 channel electrical
outputs while media converting the signal for fiber output.
Mode 3  allows an electrical input to be media converted
to fiber out, while accepting another fiber input and media
converting it to a distributed 6 channel electrical output.
All signals are internally reclocked for added signal
integrity.
7444 West Wilson Avenue    •  Chicago, IL 60656
(708) 867-9600  •  (800) 323-6858  •  Fax: (708) 867-0996
7010.02R          2 of 9
VMDA-H-X-6  Optical/Electrical SMPTE 292M/297M/259M & DVB/ASI
6 Channel Video Media Converters Distribution Amplifier
User Friendly Intuitive Display